Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

leadframe. Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 0.003 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Qualification Case Packaging
BAS20DW-7 Commercial SOT363 3,000/Tape & Reel
BAS20DW-13 Commercial SOT363 10,000/Tape & Reel
BAS20DWQ-13 Automotive SOT363 10,000/Tape & Reel
BAS21DW-7 Commercial SOT363 3,000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposefully added lead.
2. Diodes Inc.'s "Green" policy can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com.
3. Product manufactured with Date Code UO (week 40, 2007) and newer are built with Green Molding Compound. Product manufactured prior to Date
                       Code UO are built with Non-Green Molding Compound and may contain Halogens or Sb2O3 Fire Retardants.
 4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
Marking Information
Date Code Key
Year 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Code S T U V W X Y Z A B C
Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
Top View
SOT363
Top View
Internal Schematic
xxx = Product Type Marking Code:
     BAS20DW Marking: KT2 or KT3
     BAS21DW Marking: KT3
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year (ex: Y = 2011)
M = Month (ex: 9 = September)
xxx  YM